Studio B Rental
Studio B

Studio + Kitchen
Studio + Kitchen +Meeting Space +
Garden(Full Day)

Equipment

Camera
Canon EOS 1Ds Mark 1l

Grip Equipment
Back Light StandComplete
8 ft Light Stand
12 ft Heavy Duty Light Stand
Mattews Arm & Grip Head
Flag (18 x 24)
Flag (18 x 48)

Background Stands
2 Stands and Cross Bar Set
12 ft Heavy Duty Cross Bar

Full Day (9 hrs)

$175.00
$325.00

$875.00

$350.00 (Full Day)
$175.00 (Half Day)
$100.00 (2hr test drive)

$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50
$5.00
$10.00

$10.00
$5.00

Half Day (4 hrs)

$100.00
$275.00
N/A
Booms
Bogen Boom Arm (3pc/6'8" w/ weight)
Bogen Super Boom w/ Super Stand
Tripods
Foba 10 Studio Camera Stand
Gitzo w/ Bogen Head
Gitzo Monopods
Reflectors

Disk Reflector (white/gold, white/silver)

Misc Grip A Clamps

Flex Arm

Sand Bags

Extension Cord Saw Horse (2)

Apple Boxes (Full, Half, Quarter & Pancake
Plywood sheet for table top

$5.00
$15.00

$40.00
$10.00
$5.00

$15.00

$1.00 small
$1.50 medium
$2.00 large
$2.50 super

$2.50
$2.50
$10.00
$30.00
$5.00

10% will be charged for processing and tax. Cancellations require 48 hour notice without incurring charges. All rates quoted here are for print photography only.
Video, film or events can be negociated on a per case basis.Equipment rates are per day
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