Studio B Rental	Full Day (9 hrs)	Half Day (4 hrs)	
Studio	B \$175.00	\$100.00	
Studio + Kitche		\$275.00	
Studio + Kitchen +Meeting Space			
Garden(Full Day	y) \$875.00	N/A	
Equipment			
Camera		Booms	
Canon EOS 1Ds Mark I	II \$350.00 (Full Day)	Bogen Boom Arm (3pc/6'8" w/ weight)	\$5.00
Carlon EOS 1DS Wark I	\$175.00 (Half Day)	Bogen Super Boom w/ Super Stand	\$15.00
	\$170.00 (Plan Bay) \$100.00 (2hr test drive)	bogen Super Boom wy Super Stand	Ψ13.00
Grip Equipment	Ψ100.00 (2111 test drive)	Tripods	
Back Light StandComplet	e \$3.50	Foba 10 Studio Camera Stand	\$40.00
8 ft Light Stan		Gitzo w/ Bogen Head	\$10.00
12 ft Heavy Duty Light Stan		Gitzo Monopods	\$5.00
Mattews Arm & Grip Hea		Reflectors	•
Flag (18 x 24		Disk Reflector (white/gold, white/silver)	\$15.00
Flag (18 x 48	,	, , , , , , ,	
		Misc Grip A Clamps	\$1.00 small
Background Stands			\$1.50 medium
2 Stands and Cross Bar Se	et \$10.00		\$2.00 large
12 ft Heavy Duty Cross Ba	ar \$5.00		\$2.50 super
		Flex Arm	\$2.50
		Sand Bags	\$2.50
		Extension Cord Saw Horse (2)	\$10.00
		Apple Boxes (Full, Half, Quarter & Pancake	\$30.00
		Plywood sheet for table top	\$5.00

10% will be charged for processing and tax. Cancellations require 48 hour notice without incurring charges. All rates quoted here are for print photography only. Video, film or events can be negociated on a per case basis. Equipment rates are per day